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EVERYTIME X FRESH TASTES

SANDWICHES

SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH 15,5071L
FETA CHEESE SANDWICH 14,007L
BACON AND YELLOW CHEESE SANDWICH 16,001L
TUNA SANDWICH 14,001L
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CAFE 40 DISHES

GRILLED VEGETABLES WITH HALLOUMI CHEESE 18,50TL
FETA CHEESE AND TOMATO WITH BASIL  18,501L

QUINOA SALAD 19,50TL
TUNA SALAD 19,50TL
GARDEN SALAD WITH CHICKEN 20,001
SAUSAGE PLATTER & FRIES 17,50TL
FRENCH FRIES 9,00TL
BAR PLATTER 25,0071L
(sausage, mini puff pastry, meat ball, soja chicken, french fries)

MANTI PLATTER 21,0071
PENNE ARABIATA 18,00TL
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 20,00T1L
GRILLED MEATBALLS 21,5071L
GRILLED CHICKEN 20,0071
DESSERTS

PROFITEROLES CAKE 12,001C
LEMON CHEESE CAKE 12,5071
RASPBERRY CHEESE CAKE 12,507L
MARBLE PASTA 12,5011
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COFFEES

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

LATTE

FILTER COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
TURKISH COFFEE
TEA

LARGE TEA
HERBAL TEA
SAHLEP

EXTRA SYRUP

COLD COFFEES

ICE LATTE

ICE MOCHA

ICE CAPPUCCINO
ICE AMERICANO
FRAPPE

SOFT DRINKS

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
COKE, FANTA, SPRITE
REDBULL

SODA

WATER

CAPPY FRUIT JUICE

7,001L
9,007L
9.00TL
9,00TL
9,507L
9.50TL
9,50TL
9.50TL
9,50TL
7,507L
4,50TL
7,001L
9,007L
9,00TL
2,001L

9.50TL
10,00TL
10,0071L
10,007L
12,007L

9,50TL
9,5071L
7,001L
8,00TL
5,001L
3,50TL
7,007L

WHITE WINES

BUZBAG (GLASS WINE] 18,007
BUZBAG 70 cl 90,0071L
LEONA NARINCE & CHARDONAY 70 cl 100,007
TERRA SAUVIGNON BLANC 70 cl 120,0071L
VINTAGE CHARDONAY 70 cl 170,007
VERSUS CHARDONAY & VIOGNIER 190,007
RED WINES

BUZBAG (GLASS WINE] 18,007L
BUZBAG 70 cl 90,007
LEONA CABERNET SAVIGNON 100,001
TERRA SHIRAZ 120,001
VINTAGE MERLOT 170,007
VERSVS SYRAH & VIOGNIER 190,007
ZINFANDEL WINES

BUZBAG (GLASS WINE] 18,001
LEONA BLUSH (GLASS WINE) 20,001
BUZBAG 70 cl 90,001
LEONA BLUSH 70 cl 115,001
TERRA KALECIK KARASI 120,001
OTHER ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

EFES PILSEN 50 cl 17,007
EFES PILSEN 33 cl 14,007
EFES MALT 33 cl 14,007
EFES MALT 50 cl 17,007
EFES LIGHT 33 cl 14,007C
BOMONTI 33 cl 14,007
BOMONTI 50 cl 17,0071
BOMONTI NOFILTER 50 cl 17,007
BECKS 33 cl 16,007
MILLER 33 cl 16,007L
LIMONCELLO 17,007
SMIRNOFF VODKA 27,007L
VODKA REDBULL 30,0071
GORDON'S GIN 27,001
RED LABEL WHISKEY 29,007L
J&B WHISKEY 29,007L
BLACK LABEL WHISKEY 37,007
ORANGE LIQUOR 9,001L

COFFEE LIQUOR 9,007L



